MINNESOTA STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE

BASEBALL 2024
CLASS A
DATE TIME SITE GAME
Thursday, June 13, 2024 10:30 AM Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud QF #1
1:00 PM Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud QF #2
3:30 PM Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud QF #3
6:00 PM Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud QF #4
Friday, June 14, 2024 11:00 AM Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud SF #1
1:30 PM Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud SF #2
3:30 PM Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud 3rd Place
Friday, June 14, 2024 10:00 AM Bob Cross Field, Sauk Rapids Consolation #1
12:15 PM Bob Cross Field, Sauk Rapids Consolation #2
2:30 PM Bob Cross Field, Sauk Rapids Consolation Final
Monday, June 17, 2024 10:00 AM Target Field, Minneapolis Championship Class A
CLASS AA
DATE TIME SITE GAME
Thursday, June 13,2024 10:00 AM Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud QF #1
12:30 PM Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud QF #2
3:00 PM Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud QF #3
5:30 PM Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud QF #4
Friday, June 14, 2024 11:00 AM Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud SF #1
1:30 PM Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud SF #2
3:30 PM Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud 3rd Place
Friday, June 14, 2024 10:00 AM st. Cloud Orthopedics Field, Sartell Consolation #1
12:15 PM st. Cloud Orthopedics Field, Sartell Consolation #2
2:30 PM st. Cloud Orthopedics Field, Sartell Consolation Final
Monday, June 17, 2024 1:00 PM Target Field, Minneapolis Championship Class AA



DATE TIME

Thursday, June 13, 2024 10:00 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, June 14, 2024

Friday, June 14, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024 4:30 PM

DATE TIME

Thursday, June 13, 2024  10:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:30 PM

12:00 PM
2:30 PM

5:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM

Friday, June 14, 2024

Friday, June 14, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024 7:30 PM

CLASS AAA
SITE

Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska
Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska
Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska
Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska
Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska
Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska
Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska
Mini Met, Jordan

Mini Met, Jordan

Mini Met, Jordan

Target Field, Minneapolis

CLASS AAAA
SITE

CHS Field, St. Paul
CHS Field, St. Paul
CHS Field, St. Paul
CHS Field, St. Paul
CHS Field, St. Paul
CHS Field, St. Paul

CHS Field, St. Paul

Palm Field, St. Anthony Village
Palm Field, St. Anthony Village
Palm Field, St. Anthony Village

Target Field, Minneapolis

GAME

QF #1

QF #2

QF #3

QF #4

SF #1

SF #2

3rd Place
Consolation #1
Consolation #2
Consolation Final

Championship Class AAA

GAME

QF #1
QF #2
QF #3
QF #4
SF #1
SF #2

3rd Place
Consolation #1
Consolation #2
Consolation Final

Championship Class
AAAA



