

## MINNESOTA STATE HIGH SCHOOL LEAGUE

BASEBALL 2024					
CLASS A					
DATE	TIME	SITE	GAME		
Thursday, June 13, 2024	10:30 AM	Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud	QF #1		
	1:00 PM	Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud	QF #2		
	3:30 PM	Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud	QF #3		
	6:00 PM	Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud	QF #4		
Friday, June 14, 2024	11:00 AM	Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud	SF #1		
	1:30 PM	Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud	SF #2		
	3:30 PM	Joe Faber Field, St. Cloud	3rd Place		
Friday, June 14, 2024	10:00 AM	Bob Cross Field, Sauk Rapids	Consolation #1		
	12:15 PM	Bob Cross Field, Sauk Rapids	Consolation #2		
M   47,0004	2:30 PM	ŕ	Consolation Final		
Monday, June 17, 2024	10:00 AM	Target Field, Minneapolis	Championship Class A		
CLASS AA					
DATE	TIME	SITE	GAME		
Thursday, June 13, 2024	10:00 AM	Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud	QF #1		
·	12:30 PM	Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud	QF #2		
	3:00 PM	Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud	QF #3		
	5:30 PM	Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud	QF #4		
Friday, June 14, 2024	11:00 AM	Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud	SF #1		
	1:30 PM	Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud	SF #2		
	3:30 PM	Dick Putz Field, St. Cloud	3rd Place		
Friday, June 14, 2024	10:00 AM 12:15 PM	St. Cloud Orthopedics Field, Sartell	Consolation #1 Consolation #2		
	2:30 PM	St. Cloud Orthopedics Field, Sartell St. Cloud Orthopedics Field, Sartell	Consolation Final		
		•			
Monday, June 17, 2024	1:00 PM	Target Field, Minneapolis	Championship Class AA		

CLASS AAA					
DATE	TIME	SITE	GAME		
Thursday, June 13, 2024	10:00 AM	Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska	QF #1		
marsaay, vanc 10, 2024	12:30 PM	,	QF #2		
		Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska	QF #3		
	5:30 PM	·	QF #4		
Friday, June 14, 2024	12:00 PM	•	SF #1		
•	2:30 PM	Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska	SF #2		
	5:00 PM	Chaska Athletic Park, Chaska	3rd Place		
Friday, June 14, 2024	12:00 PM	Mini Met, Jordan	Consolation #1		
	2:30 PM	Mini Met, Jordan	Consolation #2		
	5:00 PM	Mini Met, Jordan	Consolation Final		
Monday, June 17, 2024	4:30 PM	Target Field, Minneapolis	Championship Class AAA		
CLASS AAAA					
DATE	TIME	SITE	GAME		
Thursday, June 13, 2024	10·00 AM	CHS Field, St. Paul	QF #1		
mursuay, June 15, 2024	1:00 AM	·	QF #2		
		CHS Field, St. Paul	QF #2 QF #3		
	7:30 PM	•	QF #4		
Friday, June 14, 2024	12:00 PM	•	SF #1		
1 Huay, Julie 14, 2024	2:30 PM	,	SF #2		
	5:00 PM	•	3rd Place		
Friday, June 14, 2024	9:00 AM	,	Consolation #1		
	11:30 AM	, ,	Consolation #2		
	2:00 PM		Consolation Final		
Monday, June 17, 2024	7:30 PM	Target Field, Minneapolis	Championship Class AAAA		